
2017 Equestrian NSW 
Canberra Country Show Horse Championships 

  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

 
 

Saturday 11th November 2017  
 

Ring 1: Judge – Carlene Nossiter 
Newcomer Ridden Galloways over 14h ne 15h 

Class 101: Newcomer Ridden Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

   Place 

57 HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Tanya Benton-Hall 1st 

102 RIVIERA PARK OH SO TEMPTING Hannah Cross 2nd 

 
Class 102: Newcomer Ridden Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h 

 
The MITAVITE Champion & Reserve Champion Ridden Newcomer Galloway over 14h ne 15h 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 
Champion – Hamlot Park Top Secret 

Reserve – Riviera Park Oh So Tempting 
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Class 103: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16hh 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

63 JAYBEE GIORGIO  Deanne Benton 1st 

65 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 2nd 

82 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 3rd 

 
Class 104: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

47 DAISY PATCH ROYALE Louise Ryan 1st 

109 SHOWMAN Tracie-Lee Wells 2nd 

74 LE PETIT PRINCE Camilla Piggott 3rd 

 
Class 105: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 
    Place 

86 MONUMENT PARK SUPERSTAR Emily Murray 1st 

43 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 2nd 

110 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Ella Darmanin 3rd 

 
Class 106: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne16h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Place 

54 EBL RICH LIST Georgia Dalley  1st 

112 STONEY CREEK Holly Jacobson 2nd 

88 MY LITTLE MOLLY Sarah Lamb 3rd 

 
Class 107: THE MITAVITE Thoroughbred Classic - Champion Ridden Open Off the Track registered Thoroughbred 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 
 

   Place 

47 DAISY PATCH ROYALE Mrs Louise Ryan 1st 

38 BOGART Lisa Mccann 2nd 

74 LE PETIT PRINCE Camilla Piggott 3rd 

 

Best Ridden Thoroughbred  
Daisy Patch Royale 
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Ring 2: Judge – Mrs Debbie McGrath 

Newcomer Ridden Hacks over 15h 
Class 201: Newcomer Ridden Hack over 15h ne 16h 

   Place 

70 KP ROYAL PRINCE Simon DeLeuuw 1st 

64 JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson 2nd 

 
Class 202: Newcomer Ridden Hack over 16h 

 
The MITAVITE Champion & Reserve Champion Ridden Newcomer Hack over 15h 

Champion – KP Royal Prince 
Reserve - Jazzman 

Class 203: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h 
Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

73 LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven 1st 

119 WESSWOOD BOYFRIEND Holly Howard 2nd 

 
Class 204: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

68 KL EMBERS Kelly Hull 1st 

53 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor 2nd 

105 SALISBURY MASTERPIECE Claudia Mccormick 3rd 

 
Class 205: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h 

 Kindly sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 
   Place 

34 BAYVIEW TOYBOY Ella Cowgill 1st 

51 DQ SAINT Taryn Poidevin 2nd 

 
Class 206: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S LARGE OPEN HACK over 16h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Place 

50 DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns 1st 

115 TAITTINGER I Olivia Daffurn 2nd 

 
Class 207: THE MITAVITE Thoroughbred Classic - Champion Ridden Show Hunter Off the Track registered Thoroughbred 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

41 BRAVO Rebecca Harnas 1st 
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Ring 3: Judge – Mr Damien McCarthy 

Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Galloways 
Class 301: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

   Place 

97 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 1st 

89 NEP CANDY DE LUXE Nellie Zar 2nd 

 
Class 302: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h 

 
The MITAVITE Champion & Reserve Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 15h 

Champion – Penmain Nightingale 
Reserve – NEP Candy De Luxe 

 
Newcomer Ridden Thoroughbred 

Class 303: Newcomer Ridden Thoroughbred Classic Off the Track registered Thoroughbred 

   Place 

64 JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson Champion 

 
Class 304: Newcomer Thoroughbred Classic Class Off the Track Show Hunter registered Thoroughbred 

   
Place 

41 BRAVO Rebecca Harnas Champion 

 
Class 305: Newcomer Ridden Thoroughbred Classic - ASB registered Thoroughbred 

 
Class 306: THE “MITAVITE “OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15hh ne 16h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

114 SYMPHONY Nellie Zar Champion 

61 I LOVE LUCY Brent Hull Reserve 

27 ACADEMY OF ARTS Jennifer Truong 3rd 

 
Class 307: THE “MITAVITE “OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN HACK over 16h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

38 BOGART Lisa Mccann Champion 

30 ASMAN Tahlia Wells Reserve 

50 DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns 3rd 

 
Class 308: “THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 
   Place 

48 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach Champion 

122 WILLOWBANK WARRIOR PRINCESS Ava Merriman Reserve 

 
Class 309: “THE EQUESTRIAN NSW” CHILD'S LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 
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   Place 

53 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor Champion 

105 SALISBURY MASTERPIECE Claudia Mccormick Reserve 

 
 

Ring 4: Judge – Mrs Louise Wiseman 
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15h 

Class 401: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h 
   Place 

41 BRAVO Rebecca Harnas 1st 

88 MY LITTLE MOLLY Sarah Lamb 2nd 

 
Class 402: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 16h 

   Place 

62 JAMIESON MAGIC Rachel Roberts 1st 

 
The MITAVITE Champion & Reserve Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h 

Champion – Jamieson Magic 
Reserve – Bravo 

 
Class 403: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14hh ne 14.2hh 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

42 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 1st 

28 AMARANDA CAROLINA Darcey Eyb 2nd 

89 NEP CANDY DE LUXE Nellie Zar 3rd 

 
Class 404: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

86 MONUMENT PARK SUPERSTAR Emily Murray 1st 

43 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 2nd 

110 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Ella Darmanin 3rd 

 
Class 405: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2hh ne 15h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 
   Place 

73 LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven 1st 

119 WESSWOOD BOYFRIEND Holly Howard 2nd 

 
Class 406: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2H NE 15H 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 
   Place 

42 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 1st 

55 FARLEIGH CALYPSO Ellie Jane Rudder 2nd 

28 AMARANDA CAROLINA Darcey Eyb 3rd 
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Class 407: The MITAVITE CHAMPION RIDDEN THOROUGHBRED - ASB registered Thoroughbred 

(Open to an exhibit registered with the ASB but unraced or untrialled)  
Champion ASB Registered Thoroughbred receives Sash and MITAVITE FEED, Reserve Champion Receives Sash 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
 

   Place 

30 ASMAN Tahlia Wells 1st 

37 BENSABEEL Jamie Ellis Jorden 2nd 
 
 

 

  

 
 

Judge 1: Ms Carlene Nossiter, Judge 2: Mrs Louise Wiseman,  
Judge 3: Mrs Debbie McGrath Judge 4: Mr Damien McCarthy 

 

Class 1:  THE “EQUESTRIAN NSW” OPEN LARGE HACK over 16h 
Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Place 

115 TAITTINGER I Jessica Stones 1 1 1 1st 

38 BOGART Lisa Mccann 3 2 2 2nd 

30 ASMAN Tahlia Wells 2 3 3 3rd 

50 DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns 4 4 4 4th 

 
Class 2: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15hh ne 16hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Place 

54 EBL RICH LIST Jessica Stones 1 1 1 1st 

27 ACADEMY OF ARTS Jennifer Truong 2 2 3 2nd 

61 I LOVE LUCY Brent Hull 3 4 2 3rd 

60 HILLEN VOYAGER Mia Skinner 5 4 4 4th 

112 STONEY CREEK Holly Jacobson 6 3 5 5th 

41 BRAVO Rebecca Harnas 5 6 6 6th 

 



2017 Equestrian NSW 
Canberra Country Show Horse Championships 

  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

 
Class 3: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL HACK OVER 15hh ne 16hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

    Judge3 Judge4 Judge2 Place 

84 MIKIMOTO Michael Christie 1 1 1 1st 

47 DAISY PATCH ROYALE Louise Ryan 2 3 2 2nd 

70 KP ROYAL PRINCE Simon DeLeuuw 4 2 3 3rd 

34 BAYVIEW TOYBOY Ella Cowgill 3 5 4 4th 

109 SHOWMAN Tracie-Lee Wells 5 4 7 5th 

74 LE PETIT PRINCE Camilla Piggott 6 8 6 6th 

118 VALEVIEW ASIO Brianna Mcauliffe 7 7 5 7th 

51 DQ SAINT Taryn Poidevin 9 6 8 8th 

108 SHADES OF GREY Hayley Krause 8 9 10 9th 

64 JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson 10 10 9 =10th 

37 BENSABEEL Jamie Ellis Jorden 11 11 11 =10th 

44 BURREN DAH KOSTYA TSU Shayna Cloos 11 11 11 =10th 

 
Class 4:  THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW  

   Judge4 Judge1 Judge2 Place 

98 POWERPLAY Jessica Stones 1 1 1 1st 

93 NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED Phoebe O'Connell 2 3 2 2nd 

65 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 3 4 4 3rd 

87 MR JACKSON Megan Bryant 5 6 3 4th 

63 JAYBEE GIORGIO  Deanne Benton 8 2 6 5th 

82 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 7 5 5 6th 

62 JAMIESON MAGIC Rachel Roberts 4 8 8 7th 

122 WILLOWBANK WARRIOR PRINCESS Ava Merriman 6 7 7 8th 

 
Class 5: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW ADULT RIDER 18YRS & OVER 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Place 

87 MR JACKSON Megan Bryant 1 2 1 1st 

109 SHOWMAN Tracie-Lee Wells 2 1 4 2nd 

63 JAYBEE GIORGIO  Deanne Benton 3 3 6 3rd 

64 JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson 4 6 2 4th 

30 ASMAN Tahlia Wells 6 4 3 5th 

108 SHADES OF GREY Hayley Krause 5 5 5 6th 

62 JAMIESON MAGIC Rachel Roberts 7 7 7 7th 

41 BRAVO Rebecca Harnas 8 8 8 8th 

44 BURREN DAH KOSTYA TSU Shayna Cloos 9 9 9 9th 

 
Class 6: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2hh ne 15hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge 2 Judge3 Judge4 Place 

73 LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven 1 1 1 1st 

119 WESSWOOD BOYFRIEND Holly Howard 2 2 2 2nd 
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Class 7: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2hh ne 15hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

    Judge3 Judge4 Judge1 Place 

53 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor 1 1 1 1st 

68 KL EMBERS Kelly Hull 2 2 2 2nd 

105 SALISBURY MASTERPIECE Claudia Mccormick 3 3 3 3rd 

 
Class 8: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge4 Judge1 Judge2 Place 

120 WHISTLEJACKETS TOKYO ROSE Hollie Mcleod 1 2 1 1st 

42 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 2 1 2 2nd 

55 FARLEIGH CALYPSO Ellie Jane Rudder 4 3 3 3rd 

28 AMARANDA CAROLINA Darcey Eyb 3 4 4 4th 

 
Class 9: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14hh ne 14.2hh 

Kindly Sponsored by The BERLE FAMILY & MITAVITE 

   Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Place 

43 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 1 4 2 1st 

86 MONUMENT PARK SUPERSTAR Emily Murray 2 1 4 2nd 

72 LANGTREE DIGNIFY Becky Roberson 3 2 1 3rd 

110 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Ella Darmanin 4 3 3 4th 

102 RIVIERA PARK OH SO TEMPTING Hannah Cross 5 5 5 5th 
 

 
Class 10: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW INTERMEDIATE RIDER 15, 16 &17years 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge 2 Judge3 Judge4 Place 

106 SAN FRANCISCO FF Jessica Gacki-O'Sullivan 2 1 1 1st 

93 NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED Phoebe O'Connell 1 2 3 2nd 

118 VALEVIEW ASIO Brianna Mcauliffe 3 3 2 3rd 

122 WILLOWBANK WARRIOR PRINCESS Ava Merriman 4 5 4 4th 

48 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 5 4 5 5th 
 

 
 

“THE NSW/ACT SERIES OFF THE TRACK”  

84 MIKIMOTO Michael Christie Champion 

50 DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns Reserve 
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Sunday 12th November 2017 

Commences 8.30am 
 

Ring 1: Judge – Mrs Louise Wiseman 
The MITAVITE Newcomer Ridden Pony ne 14h 

        Class 108: Newcomer Ridden Pony ne 12h (rider any age) 

83 MERIVALE PARK SUPERMODEL Mia Skinner 1st 

 
Class 109: Newcomer Ridden Pony over 12h ne 13h 

40 BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 1st 

 
Class 110: Newcomer Ridden Pony over 13h ne 14h 

Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 
Champion – Braeburn Heavenly Soprano 

Reserve – Merivale Park Supermodel 
 

Class 111: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h 
Champion Owner/Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h receives MITAVITE feed, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

125 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 1st 

90 NJS ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 2nd 

45 CARONA PARK NV US Sascha Parker-Eade 3rd 

 
Class 112: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h 

Champion Child's Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h receives Rug, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Place 

69 KOORANA NEVERLAND  Tia Rose Mckenzie 1st 

92 NSJ TOWN CRIER Olivia Carter 2nd 

35 BELLEVALE DAZZLING DESIGN Madison Wheatley 3rd 

 
Class 113: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h 

Champion Child's Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h receives Rug, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Place 

66 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Elizabeth Taylor 1st 

52 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 2nd 
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Class 114: First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h Rider 5yrs & under 12years 

   Place 

58 HARRINGTON PARK SYMPHONY Annabelle Richardson 1st 

104 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 2nd 

126 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Sarah Amundsen 3rd 

 
Ring 2: Judge – Carlene Nossiter 

The MITAVITE Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 14h 
        Class 208: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (rider any age) 

 
Class 209: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h 

32 BAMBOROUGH ROYAL MARCH Alexandra Berle 

 
Class 210: Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h 

31 ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS DREAM Teneille Tuoro 

 
Kindly Sponsored by MITAVITE 

Champion – Astral Mid Summer Nights Dream 
Reserve – Bamborough Royal March 

 
Class 211: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM OPEN PONY over 12h ne 13h 

Champion Owner/Rider Large Open Pony over 12h ne 13h receives MITAVITE feed, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

104 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 1st 

85 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 2nd 

40 BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 3rd 

 
Class 212: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S SMALL OPEN PONY ne 12h 

Champion Child's Small Open Pony ne 12h receives MITAVITE feed, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

121 KARLANA PANDORA Grace Ivill 1st 

126 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Sarah Amundsen 2nd 

77 LIBERTEPARK CHARMED Teneille Tuoro 3rd 

 
Class 213: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S LARGE OPEN PONY over 13h ne 14h 

Champion Child's Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h receives ENSW Prize pack, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Place 

91 NOTTINGHAM LOVE SONG Renae Dorney 1st 

75 LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 2nd 

99 RATHOWEN QUANTUM Alexandra Berle 3rd 
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Ring 3: Judge – Mrs Debbie McGrath 

Class 310: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN PONY over 13h ne 14h 
Champion Owner/Rider large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h receives MITAVITE feed, Sash, Reserve Champion Sash, 3rd Place ribbon 

 Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

59 HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas 1st 

91 NOTTINGHAM LOVE SONG Renae Dorney 2nd 

99 RATHOWEN QUANTUM Alexandra Berle 3rd 

 
Class 311: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

52 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 1st 

 
Class 312: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S MEDIUM OPEN PONY over 12h ne 13h 

Kindly sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 
   Place 

85 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 1st 

104 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 2nd 

127 YARTARLA PARK SHOWPIECE Ruby May Mcauliffe 3rd 

 
Class 313: RIDDEN SHETLAND – Rider under 12 years 

   Place 

94 OAK PARK PARAMOUNT Emma Richardson 1st 

 
 

Ring 4: Judge – Mr Damien McCarthy 
Class 408: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

49 DIRIGEREE PARK REGAL AFFAIR Jean Hull 1st 

31 ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS DREAM Teneille Tuoro 2nd 

92 NSJ TOWN CRIER Olivia Carter 3rd 

 
Class 409: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILD'S MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h 

Kindly sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Place 

96 OWENDALE VALENCIA Georgia Dalley 1st 

125 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 2nd 

90 NJS ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 3rd 

 
Class 410: THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN PONY ne 12h 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 

   Place 

126 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Sarah Amundsen 1st 

113 SWANREACH ENCHANTED Alexandra Berle 2nd 
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Class 411: First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h Rider 5yrs & under 12years 

Kindly sponsored by MITAVITE 
   Place 

125 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 1st 

90 NJS ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 2nd 

39 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  Tia Rose Mckenzie 3rd 
 

 

 
Judge 1: Ms Carlene Nossiter  Judge 2: Mrs Louise Harris  

Judge 3: Mrs Debbie McGrath  Judge 4: Mr Damien McCarthy 
 

Class 11: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12hh ne 13hh 
Kindly sponsored EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Place 

85 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 1 1 2 1st 

104 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 3 2 1 2nd 

40 BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 2 3 3 3rd 

128 YARTARLA PARK TIGER LILLY Madison Wheatley 4 4 4 4th 

 
Class 12: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12hh – rider 14yrs & under 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge3 Judge4 Judge1 Place 

121 KARLANA PANDORA Grace Ivill 1 2 1 1st 

126 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Sarah Amundsen 4 1 2 2nd 

113 SWANREACH ENCHANTED Alexandra Berle 3 3 3 3rd 

77 LIBERTEPARK CHARMED Teneille Tuoro 2 5 5 4th 

83 MERIVALE PARK SUPERMODEL Mia Skinner 5 4 4 5th 

 
Class 13: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE PONY over 13hh ne 14hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge4 Judge1 Judge2 Place 

59 HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas 1 1 2 1st 

91 NOTTINGHAM LOVE SONG Renae Dorney 2 2 1 2nd 

99 RATHOWEN QUANTUM Alexandra Berle 3 3 3 3rd 

75 LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 4 4 4 4th 

 
Class 14:  THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LEADING REIN PONY NE 12H- rider 5yrs &u 8yrs 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Place 

126 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Sarah Amundsen 1 1 1 1st 

113 SWANREACH ENCHANTED Alexandra Berle 2 2 2 2nd 

77 LIBERTEPARK CHARMED Teneille Tuoro 3 3 3 3rd 
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Class 15: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12hh ne 13hh 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Place 

96 OWENDALE VALENCIA Jessica Stones 1 4 2 1st 

90 NJS ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 2 1 3 2nd 

125 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 3 2 1 3rd 

32 BAMBOROUGH ROYAL MARCH Alexandra Berle 4 3 5 4th 

39 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  Tia Rose Mckenzie 5 5 4 5th 

45 CARONA PARK NV US Sascha Parker-Eade 6 6 6 6th 

 
Class 16: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12hh rider 5yrs &u 8yrs 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge3 Judge1 Judge4 Place 

52 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 2 1 1 1st 

103 RIVINGTON ELONWY Tamara Sidorenko 1 2 2 2nd 

 
Class 17: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

 
Class 18: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12h (rider 14yrs & under) 

Kindly Sponsored by EQUESTRIAN NSW 

   Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Place 

66 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Elizabeth Taylor 1 1 1 1st 

52 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 2 2 2 2nd 

 

Class 19: THE EQUESTRIAN NSW RIDER 12yrs, 13yrs, 14yrs 
Kindly Sponsored by Equestrian NSW 

   Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Place 

73 LASER ENCORE  Georgia Dalley  1 3 1 1st 

37 BENSABEEL Jamie Ellis Jorden 2 1 2 2nd 

60 HILLEN VOYAGER Mia Skinner 3 4 3 3rd 

110 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Ella Darmanin 4 2 4 4th 

28 AMARANDA CAROLINA Darcey Eyb 5 6 5 5th 

35 BELLEVALE DAZZLING DESIGN Madison Wheatley 6 5 6 6th 

 

  

   Judge4 Judge1 Judge3 Place 

49 DIRIGEREE PARK REGAL AFFAIR Jean Hull 1 1 4 1st 

92 NSJ TOWN CRIER Olivia Carter 2 2 2 2nd 

31 ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS DREAM Teneille Tuoro 4 4 1 3rd 

69 KOORANA NEVERLAND  Tia Rose Mckenzie 3 3 3 4th 

35 BELLEVALE DAZZLING DESIGN Madison Wheatley 5 5 5 5th 
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Class 20: EQUESTRIAN NSW JUNIOR RIDER u 12 yrs - 

Kindly Sponsored by Equestrian NSW 

   Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 1 Place 

42 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 2 1 1 1st 

72 LANGTREE DIGNIFY Becky Roberson 1 2 2 2nd 

119 WESSWOOD BOYFRIEND Holly Howard 3 4 4 3rd 

104 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 4 3 6 4th 

92 NSJ TOWN CRIER Olivia Carter 5 7 3 5th 

99 RATHOWEN QUANTUM Alexandra Berle 6 6 5 6th 

125 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 7 5 8 7th 

39 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  Tia Rose Mckenzie 9 8 7 8th 

127 YARTARLA PARK SHOWPIECE Ruby May Mcauliffe 8 9 9 9th 

 
 

 

THANK YOU TO OUR WONDERFUL SPONSORS 
 

                                            

  
 
 

          


